21.06.2023
05.07.2023
13.07.2023
02.08.2023

Gesamtergebnis

Einzelwertung

Wettkampf Nr.

Schreiber, Erika
GroR-Heilmann, Ellen
Schreiber, Klaus
ZaR. Herbert
Heilmann, Frank

Balker Sges. 07 Il

1 2
287 290
295 294
292 292
295 297
298 299

289
298
291
291
299

288
294
293
294
292

Kreisliga 2023
%
= )
-
[ ]
PN Disziplin: Luftgewehr aufgelegt
0’
______ 1 Gast
Balker Sges. 07 Il SV Haan Il
Balker Sges. 07 Il SV Langenfeld |
SV Langenfeld | Balker Sges. 07 Il
Balker Sges. 07 I SV Trompete |

" Langenfchd - Monheim |
Solingen
Haan - Leichlngen

E-Punkte

o = 0 o
O O = O

16:8

Beste 4

1.154
1.181
1.168
1.177
1.188

M-Punkte

o O NN DN

N N © o

288,50
295,25
292,00
294,25
297,00

Stand: 02.08.2023
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